Ocean Network Express (C

pevmcwslime e 2021 Apr Vessel Schedule Export (AP WK17-WK25)

a) Ltd.Xiamen Branch

Last Updated at: 25-Apr-2021

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch
Address: Unit 01,10" Floor, Tower A Enjoy Center,

No.6 Song Yue Road, Xiamen, China 361012

Place Booking & Booking Amendment & S/ Submission:
http://penavicoxm.com (JE[T5ME)
http://www.xmnunisco.com (/B[ TELAL)

Email for General Inquiry : FJ.TP.CS@one-line.com
Customer Service Hotline (XIAMEN):

Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/

Hong Kong Website: https://www.hk.one-line.com/

Sales: Wendy Xiao / 13606070175 / 0592-3525801

email: wendy.xiao@one-line.com

%7 CSVC: Hancock Han / 0592-3525784 (NVO)
Vickie Guo / 0592-3525765 (BCO)

email: hancock.h: li

.com ,vickie.| line.com

Sales: Nancy He / 13600957089 / 0592-3525803

email: Nancy.He@one-line.com

27 CSVC: Henry Wang/0592-3525741
email: henry.wang@one-line.com

Sales: Jackey / 13960963695 / 0592-3525732

email: jackey.yu@one-line.com

Sales: Ray / 15860782135 / 0592-3525802

email: ray.xu@one-line.com

PS4 (DIRECT SERVICE)
TP Serivece PS4 XIAMEN
ApwK Vesso YO wegrron | mizan | coeiza

18 YM UNIFORM 218E 28-Apr 29-Apr 29-Apr
19 'YM MOBILITY 057E 5-May 6-May 6-May
20 HYUNDAI SINGAPORE 1226 12-May 13-May 13-May
21 'YM MILESTONE 074E 19-May 20-May 20-May
2 TO BE ADVISED 26-May 27-May 27-May
23 CONTI CRYSTAL 121E 2-Jun 3-Jun 3-Jun

24 TO BE ADVISED 26-May 27-May 10-Jun

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAIRUN TERM #8334334/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5 {&iT#2

EC1 (DIRECT SERVICE)

TP Serivce EC1 XIAMEN

I Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff

APWK Vessel vov (Fri 17:00) (Sat 12:00) (Sat 12:00)
18 HUMEN BRIDGE 079E 29-Apr 30-Apr 30-Apr

TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERM 356 5 64575 k/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5H 2174t

PN1 (DIRECT SERVICE)

TP Serivce PN1 XIAMEN
(D3 ez VoY men 1500 Tue 1200 (Tuo 1200
19 NYK TRITON 087E 30-Apr 30-Apr 30-Apr
20 RDO CONCERT 104E 7-May 10-May 10-May
21 SAN DIEGO BRIDGE 051E 14-May 17-May 17-May
22 SEATTLE BRIDGE 066E 21-May 24-May 24-May
23 MOL PREMIUM 059E 28-May 31-May 31-May
24 MOL PROSPERITY 210E 4-Jun 7-Jun 7-Jun
25 TO BE NOMINATED = 11-Jun 14-Jun 14-Jun
TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERM i 574579 L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MEiTht
EC6(T/S VIA BUSAN)
TP Serivce EC6 XIAMEN
APWK Vessel vov ‘f:.cﬁ‘%fn'\ ‘ \(fan: 1C u:)%')f ((s;:t‘i;‘:;g)
20 HUMEN BRIDGE 079E 29-Apr 30-Apr 30-Apr
21 TO BE NOMINATED ~
22 TO BE NOMINATED =
23 TO BE NOMINATED ~
24 TO BE NOMINATED =
25 TO BE NOMINATED ~

Releasing Cutoff
(Thu 18:00)

29-Apr
6-May
13-May
20-May
27-May

3-Jun

10-Jun

Releasing Cutoff
(Sat 18:00)

30-Apr

Releasing Cutoff
(Tue 18:00)
30-Apr
10-May
17-May
24-May
31-May
7-Jun

14-Jun

Releasing Cutoff
(Sat 18:00)
30-Apr

YANTIAN

Proforma ETD ETA
1-May 2-May
8-May 9-May
15-May 16-May
22-May 23-May
29-May 30-May
5-Jun 6-Jun
12-Jun 13-Jun

HONG KONG
Proforma ETD ETA
3-May 5-May

TACOMA, WA
17 davs

S£7it/ME K CSVC: Michelle Huang/0592-3525755

email: michelle.huang@one-line.com

SUBL issue pls contact our Doc Center in Guangzhou:

Email: fj.ofs.exp@one-line.com; fj.si@one-line.com

Tel. : +020 83635800

Remarks:

1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed
local ship agents before "Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours before
vessel ETA.

2. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

3. SCAC CODE:ONEY

4. ACI CODE:919)

5.“Adjusted ETD” is based on current sailing schedule and subject to
possible adjustment. It’s for reference only.

6. Under “Adjusted ETD”, pls refer to ONE’s notice for operation time.
7.Please submit your booking according to AP week as below indicated
by loops, except EC5 & AHX.

LOS ANGELES,CA

KAOHSIUNG 17 days

KEELUNG

OAKLAND,CA
22 days

Adjusted ETD

ETA ETA ETA ETA
3-May 4-May 18-May 23-May
10-May 11-May 25-May 30-May
17-May 18-May 1-Jun 6-Jun
24-May 25-May 8-Jun 13-Jun
31-May 1-Jun 15-Jun 20-Jun
7-Jun 8-Jun 22-Jun 27-dun
14-Jun 15-Jun 29-Jun 4-Jul

SAVANNAH,GA

MANZANILLO,PA 33 days

VANCOUVER, BC
Adjusted ETD

JACKSONVILLE, FL

CHARLESTON, SC
37 days

NORFOLK, VA

e Adjusted ETD

4-May

Proforma ETD ETA ETA

5-May. 22-May 24-May 7-May

12-May 29-May 31-May 15-May

19-May 5-Jun 7-Jun 26-May

26-May 12-Jun 14-Jun 1-Jun

2-Jun 19-Jun 21-Jun 9-Jun

9-Jun 26-Jun 28-Jun 18-Jun

16-Jun 3-Jul 5-Jul

MOTHER VESSEL HOUSTON, TX MOBILE, AL NEW ORLEANS, LA
days 42 days 4 days Adjusted ETD

Proforma ETD ‘ Vessel voy ETD ETA ETA ETA

3-May ONE MODERN 056E 19-May 12-Jun 15-Jun 17-Jun 4-May

TO BE NOMINATED
TO BE NOMINATED
TO BE NOMINATED
TO BE NOMINATED

TO BE NOMINATED




26 TO BE NOMINATED

TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERM i1

EC4 (T/S VIA HONG KONG)

TP Serivce
AP WK Vessel
20 TO BE NOMINATED
21 TO BE NOMINATED
22 TO BE NOMINATED
23 TO BE NOMINATED
24 TO BE NOMINATED
25 TO BE NOMINATED
26 TO BE NOMINATED

TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERM 5% 5 4573 S /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5H&iTHe

EC5 (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)
TP Serivce
WK Vessel
18 KOTA LAWA
19 COSCO ASHDOD
20 COSCO IZMIR
21 BAY BRIDGE
22 COSCO AQABA
23 BROTONNE BRIDGE
2 MOL ENDOWMENT

5 4575 L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO SHEiTHE

SAS/EC5

voy

067W
066W
060W.
144w
060W.
104w

050W

Sl Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)

Sl Cutoff
(Thu 17:00)
29-Apr

6-May
13-May
20-May
27-May
3-Jun

10-Jun

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 547 #35L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5h&iT#t

AHX (T/S VIA PUSAN)

TP Serivce
WK Vessel
18 SEASPAN BEAUTY
19 MSC RENEE
20 MSC PERLE
21 MSC KANOKO
22 MSC NATASHA
23 MSC JEWEL
24 MSC ELISA

TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERM 35 5|7 /&5 t/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5H&iT4t

ALX2/AHX
voy
2117E
FA118A
FA119A
FA120A
FA121A
FA122A

FA123A

SI Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)
30-Apr
7-May
14-May
21-May
28-May
4-Jun

11-Jun

VGM Cutoff
(Sat 12:00)

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

29-Apr
6-May
13-May
20-May
27-May
3-Jun

10-Jun

VGM Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

30-Apr
7-May
14-May
21-May
28-May
4-Jun

11-Jun

XIAMEN

CY Cutoff
(Sat 12:00)

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

29-Apr
6-May
13-May
20-May
27-May
3-Jun

10-Jun

CY Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

30-Apr
7-May
14-May
21-May
28-May
4-Jun

11-Jun

Releasing Cutoff
(Sat 18:00)

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 1

30-Apr
7-May
14-May
21-May
28-May
4-Jun

11-Jun

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 18:00)

30-Apr
7-May
14-May
21-May
28-May
4-Jun

11-Jun

Proforma ETD

Proforma ETD
1-May
8-May
15-May
22-May
29-May
5-Jun

12-Jun

Proforma ETD
2-May
9-May
16-May
23-May
30-May
6-Jun

13-Jun

TO BE NOMINATED

MOTHER VESSEL

Vessel
MADRID BRIDGE
YM WIND
MEISHAN BRIDGE
MONACO BRIDGE
YM WELLHEAD
YMWIDTH

AL QIBLA

MOTHER VESSEL

Vessel
TO BE NOMINATED
ONE HOUSTON
ONE COSMOS
TO BE NOMINATED
TO BE NOMINATED
ONE HELSINKI

MOL CHARISMA

MOTHER VESSEL

Vessel
KALAMAZOO
BLANK SAILING
TALLAHASSEE
BLANK SAILING
NOBILITY
BLANK SAILING

TALLAHASSEE

014E

018E

014E

015E

031E

023E

0226

045E

080E

045E

216E

041E

960E

042E

HONG KONG

ETD
14-May
21-May
28-May

4-Jun

11-dun
18-Jun

25-Jun

SINGAPORE
ETD
12-May
19-May
26-May
2-Jun
9-Jun
16-Jun

23-Jun

18-May
25-May
1-Jun
8-Jun
15-Jun
22-Jun

29-Jun

NEW YORK, NY
37 days

ETA
20-Jun
24-Jun

1-Jul

8-Jul
15-Jul
22-Jul

29-Jul

HALIFAX
35 davs

ETA
5-Jun
12-Jun
19-Jun
26-Jun
3-Jul
10-Jul

17-Jul

HONOLULU

3-Jun

10-Jun

17-Jun

24-Jun

1-Jul

8-Jul

15-Jul

NORFOLK, VA
40 days

20-Jun

27-Jun
4-Jul
11-Jul
18-Jul

25-Jul

1-Aug

Adjusted ETD

Adjusted ETD

SAVANNAH,GA
lays

ETA
23-Jun
30-Jun

7-Jul

14-Jul
21-Jul
28-Jul

4-Aug

CHARLESTON, SC
lays

ETA
25-Jun
2-Jul
9-Jul
16-Jul
23-Jul
30-Jul

6-Aug

Adjusted ETD




Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch
2021 May Vessel Schedule Export (WK15-WK19)

OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch
Address: Unit 01,10 Floor, Tower A Enjoy Center,

No.6 Song Yue Road, Xiamen, China 361012

Place Booking & Booking Amendment & /1 Submission:
http://www.penavicoxm.com (E5ME)
http://www.xmnunisco.com (& Bkft)
Email for General Inquiry : FJ.EU.CS@one-line.com
Customer Service Hotline (XIAMEN):

Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/

Hong Kong Website: https://www.hk.one-line.com/

FE3 (DIRECT SERVICE)
Europe Serivce FE3 XIAMEN
WK Vessel voy WD S| Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff Releasing Cutoff
(Sat 12:00) (Sun 12:00) (Sun 17:00)
19 HMM GDANSK 004W  OGDTO04W 1-May 2May 2May
20 BLAND SAILING - - Shay Shay Say

TERMINAL: XIAMEN SONGYU CONTAINER TERMINAL #5735L ISHIP AGENT:

FE3 (DIRECT SERVICE)

Europe Serivce FE3 XIAMEN

WK Vessel voy wD S| Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 17:30) (Mon 12:00) (Mon 12:00) (Mon 18:00)

21 HMM GARAM 001W  HRGTOO0TW 14-May 17-May 17-May 17-May

2 HMM MIR 001W  HRITOOOTW 21-May 24-May 24-May 24-May

23 HMM HANBADA 001W  HBDTOOOTW 28-May 31-May 31-May 31-May

2 4dun 5un 6Jun 6-Jun

2 11-dun 12-Jun 13-Jun 13-Jun

TERMINAL: XIAMEN SONGYU CONTAINER TERMINAL #U573:L ISHIP AGENT:

MD1 (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

MEDITERRANEAN Service  SAS/MD1
WK Vessel voy D S| Cutoff
(Thu 17:00)
18 KOTALAWA 06TW  KLWTOOSTW eapr
19 Blanksailing Gy
20 COSCO IZMIR 080W CIZT0080W 13-May
21 BAYBRIDGE 1AW BYBTOMAW  20May
22 C0SCOAQABA 060W  COQTOOBOW  27:May
23 BROTONNE BRIDGE 1040 BRGTOT04W 3un

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL #73:L ISHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 4MEiTA / Booking Contact: Vicki Lin/Connie Chen

MD2 (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

MEDITERRANEAN Sei

e SAS/MD2

UNISCO Bf&iT4 / Booking Contact: Vicki Lin/Connie Chen

UNISCO Bf%i7 &k / Booking Contact: Vicki Lin/Connie Chen

XIAMEN

VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff Releasing Cutoff
) (Thu 14:00) (Thu 14:00) (Fri 12:00)
8-Apr 8-Apr o-Apr
&-May &-May Fhay
13-May 13-May 14-May
20-May 20May 21-May
27-May 27-May 28-May
3Jun 3yun 4dun

WK Vessel voy VD S| Cutoff 'VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff Releasing Cutoff
(Thu 17:00) (Thu 14:00) (Thu 14:00) (Fri 12:00)
18 KOTALAWA 067W - KLWTO0STW. 8Apr 8Apr 8Apr 9Apr
19 Blankseiling -tey. -tor -tor
20 COSCORZMR 06w CiZTooBOW 13-May 13:May 13:May 14-May
21 BAYBRIDGE 144W | BYBTO14W 20-May 20-May 20-May 21-May
22 COSCOAQABA ogow  coatoosow 27-May 27-May 27-May 28-May
HREL ISHIP A METHR / Vicki Lin/Connie Chen
MD3 (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)
MEDITERRANEAN Service ~SAS/MD3
WK Vessel voy vvD S| Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff Releasing Cutoff
(Thu 17:00) (Thu 14:00) (Thu 14:00) (Fri 12:00)
14 KOTALAWA 067W - KLWTO0STW. 8Apr 8Apr 8Apr 9Apr
15 Blankssiling -ter ey ey e
16 COSCOIZMR 06w CiZTooBOW 13:May 13:May 13:May 14-May

EXiitepiishn e

EU Sales: Danny Zhang/ 0592-3525805 / 13860179887
email: dann i

EU Sales: Dana Hu/ 0592-3525799 / 13959223112
email: dana.hu@one-line.com

EU Sales: Sunny Lail 0592-3525804 / 15659295612
email: sunny.lai@one-line.com

SUBL issue pls contact our Doc Center in Guangzhou :

CSVC: Connie Chen/ 0592-3525700
Email: connie.chen@one-line.com

Email: j.ofs.exp@one-line.com; fj.si@one-line.com
Tel.: +020 83635800

Rk (AR

NLRTM

DEHAM BEANR GBLGP FRLEH GBSOU
ROTTERDAM HAMBURG ~ ANTWERP  LONPON
29 days 32 days 36 days CATEWAY
39 days
ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA
Profoma ETD
5May 3un 6-dun 10-Jun 13-Jun 20-un 43un
12 May 0-dun 43dun 47-un 20un 27un 20un
NLRTM DEHAM BEANR GBSOU FRLEH
ROTTERDAM HAMBURG
30 days 33 days
ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA Remark
Profoma ETD
19:May 18-Jun 20-un 24-3un 27-un 10-3ul
26:May 250 27-0un 13ul 4l 17-dul
2.un 2. 4l Bl 1l 240ul
9-Jun 9ul 1l 15-3ul 184l 31dul
16-Jun 16-dul 180l 22-3ul 25001 7-Aug
SGSIN EGDAM ESBCN
MOTHER VESSEL DAMIETTA BARCELONA
MD1 SINGAPORE 27 days 32 days
p——— Vessel voy wo ETD ETA ETA
T-May ONE MACKINAC o2nw ommoo27w 13-May 28May 24
sty Blank sailing - - 20May 4 P
15:May UMM SALAL 024w UMLTO024W 27-May 1-dun 16-dun.
22:May MILANO BRIDGE 01w LNBTO015W 3 18-un 2500
29May ONE MANCHESTER 028w MXNTOO28W 100un 26.4un 30-4un
5dun AN SNAN 023w INNTO023W 17-dun 240 7l
SGSIN GRPIR TSPE
MOTHER VESSEL PIRAEUS LASPEZIA
SINGAPORE
26 days 29 days
Vessel vov wWo ETD ETA ETA
Profoma ETD cssel ©
1-May LNAH otew LNKTOO18W 12:May 2713y 30-May
pave Blanicsailing proviy S3en 6-20m
15:May AL NASRIYAH otew AYHTOO18W 26May 10-4un 13-dun
22:May MALIK AL ASHTAR oaaw QuLT00s4W 2.un 17-4un 20un
252y ZENITH LUMOS o0aw ZELTO004W 9-un 24aun 27un
SGSIN ILASH TRIST
ISTANBUL
MOTHER VESSEL SINGAPORE i MBARLY
i 32 days
Vessel vov wWo ETD ETA ETA
Profoma ETD essel ©
1-May YM WONDERLAND 012w YDDTOO12W 14-May 293y 2.un
Fave Blanicsaiing = — ey 53en P
15:May YMWINNER 032w WINTOO32W 28May 12.0un 16-dun

Last Updated at: 25-Apr-2021

Remarks:

1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM)
Regulation : by our appointed local ship agents before "Cut-off"
time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

Remark
ESVLC MATNG EGALY LBBEY SIKoP
ALEXANDRIA ~ BEIRUT  KOPER via
th V! 30 days 34 days 34 days
ETA ETA ETA ‘ ETA ‘ ETA
5-dun 9un 31-May 4dun 43un
12dun ey Zdun +4dun Adn
194un 23un ta-dun 18dun 18-dun
26-Jun 30-un 21-dun 25-Jun 25un
3ul 730l 28-Jun 2.0u 2
10dul 14-dul 5ul 9-dul s3ul
ITGOA FRFOS v ITNAP ITSAL
cEmn LIVORNO  NAPLES SALERNO
&ic Genova 01  via Piraeus
ays 35 days 4 days
ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA
1-dun 5un 7-dun 34un 12-Jun
ke B o ke
15-Jun 18-Jun 21aun 17-Jun 26-Jun
22.0un 26-Jun 28.0un 24-0un 3ul
29.0un 3ul 5ul 1-dul 10-ul
TRIZT TRALI TRMER TRIST ILHFA
ISTANBUL
3'512' m :;":G“ ';'2555'" HAYDARPASA| via Ashdod
T =D T 43 days 29 days
ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA
5.Jun 7-dun 12-Jun 13-Jun 30-May
e e e 2o ko
19-Jun 21-0un 26.4un 27-aun 18-Jun

THESSALONIKI
oy

ITVCE MACAS

ENICE  CASABLANCA

via Damietta  via ESVLC
40 days days
ETA ETA
10-Jun 10-Jun
A7dun AZdun
24-Jun. 24-dun
A-dul 1l
8l 83ul
15-Jul 15-dul
GRSKG HRRIK

RIJEKA
a Piracus
days

ETA ETA
29-May. 4dun
12-Jun 18-Jun.
19-Jun 25-Jun
26-Jun 2-ul
BGVAR ROCND
ARNA CONSTANTA

via Istanbul  via Istanbul

48 days 42 days
ETA ETA
18-Jun
25
2ul

ESMAD

MADRID via
[

37 days

ITAOI

20-Jun
27-Jun

4dul

UAODS

via Istanbul
44 days

ESALG

ALGECIRAS

via ESVLC
40 days

cvms

LIMASSOL

15-Jun

22-0un

29-Jun

Remark

ITOTA

TO via
ITSPE/ ITGOA

17-Jun.
24-Jun
13l

CY-DOOR

TRGEM

Remark

Remark



17 BAY BRIDGE 144W | BYBTO144W 20May 20May 20May 21-May 22May YMWORLD 031w, WORTO031W. 4-Jun 19-Jun
18 COSCO AQABA 060W  COQT00GOW 27-May 27-May 27-May 28-May 29-May. YM WONDROUS 032w, YWOT0032W 1-Jun 26-Jun
TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN KK ISHIP g MEITRE / Vicki Lin/Connie Chen

ject to above vessel schedule for the cu

ment, pis sul

CUT OFF TIVIE 1§ AR T 5

[T

23-Jun 26-Jun 28-Jun 3ul 40 20-Jun o-Jul 3ul

30-Jun 3ul 5dul 10-dul 1-dul 27-Jun 16-Jul 10-Jul

* Ambarli(Kumport)/ Havdarpasa-- pls use ISTANBUL, and make a remark at the booking.

* Evyap--pls use IZMIT, and make a remark at the booking.

* lzmir --pls use ALIAGA, and make a remark at the booking.

* Alexandria - pls use Alexandria, and make a remark at the booking: old port (ALEXANDRIA ) or new port (EL DEKHEILA)

12-0u

20-Jun

6-Jul

12-0u



Ocean Network Express (East A:
2021 Apr Vessel Schedule Export (WK8-WK14)

) Ltd.

Last Updated at: 25-Apr-2021

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch
Address: Unit 01,10" Floor, Tower A Enjoy Center,
No.6 Song Yue Road, Xiamen, China 361012

Place Booking & Booking Amendment & 5/1 Submi
http://www.penavicoxm.com (1 T5ME)
http://www.xmnunisco.com (J&[JHft)

Email for General Inquiry : FJ.AFLA.CS@one-line.com
Customer Service Hotline (XIAMEN):

Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/

Hong Kong Website: https://www.hk.one-line.com/

SAS (DIRECT SERVICE)
'SOUTH AFRICA Serivce SAS XIAMEN
WK Vessel voy VVD SI Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff Releasing
(Thu 12:00) (Thu 14:00) (Thu 14:00) Cutoff
17 KOTA LAWA 067W KLWT0067W 29-Apr 29-Apr 29-Apr 30-Apr
18 COSCO ASHDOD 066W CAHT0066W 6-May 6-May 6-May 7-May
19 COSCO IZMIR 060w CIZTo0s0W 13-May 13-May 13-May 14-May
20 BAY BRIDGE 144w BYBTO144W. 20-May 20-May 20-May 21-May
21 COSCO AQABA 060w COQT0060W 27-May 27-May 27-May 28-May
TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL /% %3 5./SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 4Tt
SW2 (DIRECT SERVICE)
WEST AFRICA Serivce sw2 XIAMEN
WK Vessel voy VvVvD Sl Cutoff ‘ VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff g
(Fri 17: 00) (Sat 12:00) (Sat 12:00) Cutoff
18 NAVIOS DEVOTION 306W DEVTO306W 30-Apr 1-May 1-May 1-May
19 KOTA LAYANG 002w KLHT0002W 7-May 8-May 8-May 8-May
20 STAMATIS B 119W ATBTO119W 14-May 15-May 15-May 15-May
21 SEASPAN SANTOS 049w SNST0049W 21-May 22-May 22-May 22-May
22 COSCO KAWASAKI 069W CSWT0069W 28-May 29-May 29-May 29-May

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL % %73 3%/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5H{tiT#

WA1 (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

WEST AFRICA Serivce SASIWA1
WK Vessel voy WD Sl Cutoff VGM Cutoff  CY Cutoff Releasing

(Fri17:00) | (Thu14:00)  (Thu 14:00) Cutoff
17 KOTALAWA 067W. KLWT0067W. 30-Apr 29-Apr 29-Apr 30-Apr
18 COSCOASHDOD 066W. CAHTO0B6W 7-May 6-May 6-May 7-May
19 COSCOIZMIR 060w, CIZT0060W 14-May 13-May 13-May 14-May
20 BAYBRIDGE 144w BYBTO144W. 21-May 20-May 20-May 21-May
21 COSCOAQABA 060w, coqToosow 28-May 27-May 27-May 28-May

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 75 %73k/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5H{¢i7 4

AIM (T/S VIA DURBAN)

WEST AFRICA Serivce SAS/AIM
WK Vessel voy D SI Cutoff VGM Cutoff  CY Cutoff Releasing

(Thu 12:00) (Thu 14:00) Cutoff
17 KOTALAWA 067TW KLWTO067W. 20-Apr 29-Apr 30-Apr
18 COSCOASHDOD 066w CAHTO0B6W 6-May 6-May 7-May
19 COSCORZMIR 060w ciZTo0sow 13-May 13-May. 14-May
20 BAYBRIDGE 144w, BYBTO144W. 20May 20May 21-May
21 COSCOAQABA 060w CoQTo0sow 27-May 27-May 27-May 28May

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL j% %43 %/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5H{<iT

AFLA Sales: Roger Huang/13859922069 / 0592-352580{ R %% CSVC: Kelly & Joy

email: roger.huang@one-line.com I:kelly.chen@one-line.com;Joy. line.com

AFLA Sales: Johnson Chen/13696966008 / 0592-35257 | 43 B 3 CSVC: Kelly 40 & Joy

email: Johnson.chen@one-line.com I:Kelly.che line.com;) line.com

SI/BL issue pls contact our Doc Center in Guangzhou :| Bi%% CSVC: Kelly & Joy

Email: f.ofs.exp@one-line.com; Tel. : +020 83635800 I:Kelly.che line.com;) line.com
SGSIN ZADUR ZACPT

Profoma ETC ETA ETA
1-May 9-May 26:May
8May 16-May 2.3un
15-May 23May 9-un
22.May 30-May 16-Jun
20.May 6-Jun 23un

TGLFW GHTEM
3 TEMA
33 davs 34 davs

Profoma ETC ETA ETA
2May 3un 5dun
9-May 10-4un 12-dun
16-May 17-dun 18-Jun
23May 240 26-un
30-May tdul 3ul

MOTHER VESSEL

Profoma ETC =l 7
1-May SEASPAN DUBAI otew
8May X-PRESS GUERNSEY 012w
15-May HARPY HUNTER 120w
22May NAVIOS DESTINY osoW
29May RHL CONCORDIA 12w

MOTHER VESSEL
AM

Profoma ETC =l oY
1-May BLANK SALING ~
BMay BLANK SALING ~
15-May NAVIOS DOMINO 2120w
22May BLANK SALING ~
29May BOMAR RADIANT 2122w

BICOO

COTON
37 days

ETA ‘

7-Jun

14-Jun

21-Jun

28-Jun

Remark

NGONN
ONNE
38 davs

16-Jun
23-Jun
30-Jun

7-Jul

SGSIN

SINGAPORE

Remarks:

1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed local ship
agents before "Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.
2.5chedules are subject to change without prior notice.

WD

SEDTOOt8W
XUETI012W
HPUTOT20W
NToosW
RCCTO112W

NDOT2120W

BMDT2122W

ZADUR

DURBAN

Remark
GHTEM NGAPP NGTIN ClAB)
TEMA APAPA TIN CAN ABIDJAN
36 days 39 days 42 days 46 days
ETA ETA ETA Remark Remark
6-Jun 9-Jun 12-dun 16-Jun
13-Jun 16-Jun 19-un 239un
204un 239un 26-Jun 304un
27-Jun 304un 39ul 7-dul
40l 7dul 10-Jul 14-0ul
GHTEM NGTIN NGAPP
TEMA TIN CAN
41 days 43 days
ETA ETA ETA Remark
1-dun 13-Jun 14-dun
18-Jun 204un. 21-Jun
25Jun. 27-Jun. 28-Jun
200 4ndul 5ul
9uul dul 12-ul



ARE (T/S VIA SINGAPORE/TANGER)

WEST AFRICA Serivce

WK Vessel

17 KOTALAWA
18 COSCOASHDOD
19 cOSCOIMR
20 BAYBRIDGE

21 COSCOAQABA

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL i %43 3%/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5}

SAS/MD1/ARE
voy D
067w KLWTO0B7W.
066W CAHTO0BEW
060w cizTo0sow
144w BYBTO144W.
o6ow coatoosow

CX1 (T/S VIA MANZANILLO)

Caribbean & Manaus Serivce

WK Vessel

18 HUMEN BRIDGE

Caribbean & Manaus Serivce

20 MSCRENEE
21 MSCPERLE

22 MSCKANOKO
23 MSCNATASHA

TERMINAL: XIAMEN

I Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)
30-Apr
7-May
14-May
21-May
28 May

TH

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)
20-Apr

6-May
13-May
20-May

27-May

CY Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

20.npr

6May
13-May
20-May

27-May

Releasin |profoma ETC
a0-Apr Tmay
7-May aay
14:May 15May
21:May 22:May
28:May 20.May

CY Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)

1-May

RelEasiy

1-May

Cutoff

Profoma ETL.

3May

CX2 (T/S VIA MANZANILLO)

Caribbean Serivce

WK Vessel

18 HUMEN BRIDGE

Caribbean & Manaus Serivce

20 MSCRENEE
21 MSCPERLE

22 MSCKANOKO
23 MSCNATASHA

TERMINAL: XIAMEN

EC1/CX1
voy WD I Cutoff VGM Cutoff
(Fri 17:00) | (Sat 12:00)
o79E HUET0079E 30-Apr 1-May
Ax2/CX1
I Cutoff VGM Cutoff
(Fri 17:00) | (Fri 12:00)
FA118A REETO118E 7-May 7-May
FA119A EEATO119E 14-May 14-May
FA120A MKATO1208 21-May 21-May
FA121A NHSTO121E 28-May. 28-May
CNTR TERMINAL ISHIP AGENT: MRTHR
EC1/CX2
voy WD I Cutoff VGM Cutoff
(Fri 17:00) | (Sat 12:00)
079 HUETO0079E 30-Apr 1-May
Ax2/CX1
I Cutoff VGM Cutoff
(Fri 17:00) |  (Fri 12:00)
FA118A REETO118E 7-May 7-May
FA119A EEATO119E 14-May 14-May
FA120A MKATO1208 21-May 21-May
FA121A NHSTO121E 28-May 28-May
CNTR TERMINAL /i ISHIP AGENT: METR

CY Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)
7-May
14-May
21-May

28-May

CY Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)

1-May

RelEasiy
Cutoff Profoma ETL,
7-May oMay
14-May 16-May
21-May 23-May
28-May 30-May.

Releasiy
u

toff

Profoma ETE.

3May

CY Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)
7-May
14-May
21-May

28-May

"Cutoff | |Profoma ETC
7vay oay
ey 1oy
21y 2y
28y w0tay

2ND VESSEL
mMD1
Vessel
BLANK SAILING
UMM SALAL
MILANO BRIDGE

ONE MANCHESTER

AIN SNAN

MOTHER VESSEL
Vessel

MSC POLINA

2ND VESSEL
EC1

Vessel
HYUNDAI SMART
HYUNDAI HONOUR
HYUNDAI AMBITION
ULSAN EXPRESS

MOTHER VESSEL
cx2
Vessel
AS PATRIA
2ND VESSEL
EC1
Vessel

HYUNDAI SMART
HYUNDAI HONOUR
HYUNDAI AMBITION
ULSAN EXPRESS

o2aw
015w
028w
023w

030E
026E
020E

036E

0308
026E
029E
036E

D
UMLTO0024W
LNBTOO15W.
MXNTO028W

INNT0023W

WD

POLTO122S

WD

HYUTO030E
HYNTO026E
HYLTOO20E
ULXTO036E

WD

PAWT2116E

WD

HYUTO030E
HYNTO026E
HYLTOO20E
uLxTo036E

SGSIN
SINGAPORE
ETD
20-May.
27-May
3un
10-Jun

17-Jun

PAMIT

MANZANILLO,PANAMA

ETD

5-Jun

Vessel
HANSA NEUBURG
AS SELINA
HANSA NEUBURG
AS SELINA
HANSA NEUBURG

TTPOS
PORT OF SPAIN
37 days
ETA

8Jun

MOTHER VESSEL

ARE
voy D
2121 HNRT2121N
21248 ASST21248
21258 HNRT21255
212N ASST2124N
2125N HNRT2125N

BRMAO BRVLD

MANAUS VILA DO CONDE

44 days 52 days
ETA ETA
15-dun 23un

MOTHER VESSEL
cx1

ETD
26-May.
2Jun
8-Jun

16-Jun

PAMIT

MANZANILLO,PANAMA

ETD

6-Jun

Vessel

HARMONY N
WINDSWEPT
MSC POLINA
HANSA ASIA

COCNR
CARTAGENA
CONTECAR
37 davs

ETA

8-Jun

MOTHER VESSEL
cx2

ETD
26-May.
2Jun
9-Jun
16-Jun

Vessel

AS PATRIA
ROBIN4
MARA

SCORPIUS

voy WD
AZ124A YN2TO1248
1255 WNSTO1258
AZ126A POLTO0126S
1278 SIATO127S
DOCAU PRSIU
CAUCEDO SAN J
37 days 42 days
ETA ETA
dun 14-Jun
voy WD
21226 PAWT2122E
21238 RBAT2123E
21248 MRMT2124€
21256 SCPT2125E

MATNG

TANGIER

ETD
21-Jun
28-Jun

5-Jul

12-0ul

19-4ul

COSPC
CARTAGENA
59 days
ETA

30-Jun

MANZANILLO,PAN  PORT OF SPAIN
AMA 44 days

ETD
19-Jun
26-Jun

3dul
10-4ul

Remark

MANZANILLO,PAN
AMA

ETD

20-Jun

27-Jun
4ul

11-3ul

SNDKR

DAKAR
57 days

ETA
27-Jun
4l
1-dul
18-dul

25-ul

Remark

ETA
22-4un
29-Jun

6-Jul

139ul

CARTAGENA
CONTECAR
43 davs

ETA
21-Jun
28-Jun
5-dul
129ul

Remark

MANAUS
54 days

ETA
2ul
9Jul
16-Jul
23ul

CAUCEDO
47 days

ETA
25-Jun
2-ul
9Jul
16-Jul

VILA DO

CONDE
59 davs

ETA
7-dul

14-4ul
21-dul
28-dul

SAN JU
50 days

CARTAGENA -
CONTECAR

66 davs
ETA
14-4ul
21-ul
28-dul
4-Aug

Remark

Remark



EC2 (T/S VIA PUSAN)

Caribbean Serivee EC1/EC2
WK Vessel voy wo SiCutoff | VGM Cutoff
(Fri17:00) | (Sat12:00)
18 HUMEN BRIDGE o79E HUET079E 30-pr 1-May
Caribbean Serivee AX2/EC2
SiCutoff | VGM Cutoff
(Fri17:00) | (Fri 12:00)
20 MSCRENEE FAI18A | REETO1IEE 7-May 7-May
21 MSCPERLE FAI19A  EEATOMSE 14-May 14-May
22 MSCKANOKO FAI20A  MKATO20E 21-May 21May
23 MSCNATASHA FAI2IA | NHSTOT2IE 28May 28May
TERMINAL: XIAMEN CNTR TERMINAL 5. ISHIP AGENT: MRITR
SX1 (T/S VIA HONG KONG)
South America Serivce
EAST COAST SasiEAl
WK Vessel voy wp SiCutoff | VGM Cutoff
(Fri 17:00) | (Thu 16:00)
18 KOTALAWA os7W KLWTo067W 30-pr 29-Apr
19 COSCOASHDOD osoW CAHTOOS6W 7-May 6-May
20 COSCOIZMR o0sow cizroosow 14-May 13-May
21 BAYBRIDGE 144w BYBTO144W 21-May 20May
22 C0SCOAQABA osow coaroosow 28-May 27-May

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 7% %73 3%/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5H{tiT#

will use ALX2 as 1st vessel when SAS blank sailing

SX2 (T/S VIA HONG KONG)

South America Serivce

EAST COAST SSISxZ
WK Vessel voy b Sl Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)
18 KOTALAWA 067w KLWTo057W 30-Apr
19 COSCOASHDOD 086w CAHTOOBGW 7-May
20 COSCOZMR 080w cizToosow 14-May
21 BAYBRIDGE 1440 BYBTO144W 21.May
22 COSCOAQABA 080w coaroosow 28May

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 75 %733k/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5H{¢17 4

will use ALX2 as 1st vessel when SAS blank sailing

VGM Cutoff
0)

(Thu 1
20-Apr

6-May
13-May.
20-May

27-May

XIAMEN

CY Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)

1-May

XIAMEN

CY Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)
7-May

14-May
21-May
28-May

CY Cutoff
(Thu 16:00)

29-Apr
6-May

13-May.
20May

27-May

CY Cutoff
(Thu 16:00)

20800
6May
13May
20May

27-May

ReEasIy
u

1-May

Profoma ETE.

3May

‘ n":‘“"m Profoma ETC|
7vay oay
1evay Toay
21y 2y
25y w0ay

Reeasitd  |Profoma ETC
30-pr 1-May
7-May 8May
14-May 16-May
21-May 22:May
28-May 29May

Releasing
Cotott . |Profoma ETC
30-Apr 1-May.
7-May 8-May
14-May 15-May
21-May 22:May
28-May 29-May

MOTHER VESSEL
EC2

Vessel ‘
MADRID EXPRESS

MOTHER VESSEL
EC2

Vessel ‘

MADRID EXPRESS
ANTWERPEN EXPRESS
ROME EXPRESS
ONE WREN

MOTHER VESSEL
sX1

Vessel

SEASPAN RAPTOR
MSC LILY
MONTEVIDEO EXPRESS
MSC AVNI
SEASPAN OSPREY

MOTHER VESSEL
sX2

Vessel

MAERSK LAGUNA
MAERSK LIRQUEN
MAERSK LABREA
ATACAMA
MAERSK LEON

o07E
oseE
006E
o1sE

voy

2116W
FI17A
2118W
FI19A
21200

W
aw
Tow
1200
121w

WD

MADTO007E

WD

MADTO007E
APXTO038E
RMETO006E
owRTOO14E

D

SSPT2116W.
MSLT0317W
MVET2118W
AVITO319W
SNPT2120W

WD

MZPTOI7W
LRaTO118W
REBTO110W
ATMTOr20W
LENTOT21W

KRPUS COCNR
CARTAGENA
PUSAN CONTECAR
41 davs

ETA ‘ Remark
23.May. 13-Jun
CARTAGENA
PUSAN CONTECAR

35 davs

BRNVT

PARANAGUA  NAVEGANTES
32 days 34 days

3-Jun
10-Jun.
17-Jun.
24-Jun

1-Jul

BRIOA

ITAPOA
38 days

UYMVD

MONTEVIDEO
37 days

6-Jun
13Jun
20-Jun
27-Jun

4-ul

BRIT)

ITAJAI
40 days

ARBUE

BUENOS AIRES
38 days

7-Jun
14-Jun
21-Jun
28-Jun

5-Jul

ARBUE

BUENOS AIRES
43 days

BRRIG

RIO GRANDE
42 days

11-Jun.

18-Jun

25-Jun
2-ul

9Jul

UYMVD

MONTEVIDEO
45 days

Remark

BRPNG

PARANAGUA
50 days

ETA ‘ Remark
23-May 13-Jun
30-May. 20-Jun
6-Jun 27-Jun
13-Jun 40
HKHKG BRSSZ BRPNG
SANTOS
HONG KONG 29 days
ETD ETA ETA
4May 29-May. 1-Jun
11-May 5-Jun 8-Jun
18-May 12-dun 15-Jun
25-May. 19-Jun 22-Jun
1-Jun 26-Jun 29-Jun
HKHKG BRSPB. BRSSZ
SANTOS
HONG KONG 36 days
ETD ETA ETA
6-May 4-Jun 6-Jun
13-May 11-dun 13Jun
20-May. 18-Jun 20-Jun
27-May. 25-Jun 27-Jun
3Jun 2:4ul 4dul

8-Jun
15-Jun.
22-Jun
29-Jun
6dul

10-Jun

7-Jun

24-Jun
1-dul
8-Jul

13-un
20.4un
27-3un
4
1

15-Jun.
22-Jun
29-Jun
6ul
13-4ul

20.0un
27-4un
a4
g
18l

Remark



ANG (T/S VIA CARTAGENA)

South America Serivce

b EC1/EC2/ANG XIAMEN
WK Vessel vox we SICutoff | VGM Cutoff | CY Cutoff
(Fri17:00) | (Sat12:00) | (Sat12:00)

19 HUMEN BRIDGE o7E HUET0079E 244ay 2May 2May

20 TOBENOMNATED ~ ~ 9-May 9-May 9-May

21 TOBENOMINATED - - 16-May 16-May 16-May

22 TOBENOMINATED - - 23May 23May 23May

23 TOBENOMNATED - - 30May 30-May 30-May

24 TOBENOMINATED ~ ~ 6dun 6-dun 6-dun

TERMINAL: XIAMEN CoNTR AGENT: PENAVICO Jh{EITAR
ALX2 (DIRECT SERVICE)
South America Saivcs Ao
WK Vessol voy wo SiCutoff | VGM Cutoff  CY Cutoff
(Mex Thu17:00)| (Fri12:00) (Fri 12:00)
(Oth Fri 17:00)

18 SEASPANBEAUTY 2117e SEYT2117E 20pr 30-Apr 30-Apr

19 MSCRENEE FAI18A  REETOIIEE 6-May 7-May 7-May

20 MSCPERLE FASA  EEATOTSE 13:May 14-May 14-May

21 MSCKANOKO FAI20A  MKATO120E 20May 21-May 21-May

22 MSCNATASHA FAI2IA  NHSTO121E 27-May 28-May 28-May

TERMINAL: XIAMEN

CNTR TERMINAL

i L ISHIP AGENT: MRTHR

ALX1 (T/S VIA PUSAN)

South America Serivce

WEST COAST ADZIALXY
WK Vessel voy
18 SEASPAN BEAUTY 2117E
19 MSC RENEE FA118A
20 MSC PERLE FA119A
21 MSC KANOKO FA120A
22 MSC NATASHA FA121A

TERMINAL: XIAMEN

D S| Cutoff VGM Cutoff  CY Cutoff

(Mex Thu 1 (Fri12:00)  (Fri 12:00)
(Oth Fri 17:00)

SEYT2117E 29-Apr 30-Apr 30-Apr

REETO118E 6-May 7-May 7-May

EEATO119E 13-May 14-May 14-May

MKATO120E 20-May 21-May 21-May

NHSTO121E 27-May 28-May 28-May

CNTR TERMINAL

ALX3 (T/S VIA PUSAN)

South America Serivce

i ISHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 4} ftiTht

WEST COAST ALX2/ALX3
WK Vessel voy D Sl Cutoff VGM Cutoff  CY Cutoff
(Mex Thu 17:00)|  (Fri 12:00)  (Fri 12:00)
(Oth Fri 17:00)
18 SEASPAN BEAUTY 2117E SEYT2117E 20-Apr 30-Apr 30-Apr
19 MSCRENEE FA118A REETO118E 6-May 7-May 7-May
20 MSCPERLE FA119A EEATO119E 13-May 14-May 14-May
21 MSCKANOKO FA120A MKATO1208 20-May 21-May 21-May
22 MSC NATASHA FA121A NHSTO121E 27-May. 28-May 28-May

TERMINAL: XIAMEN

CNTR TERMINAL

3 ISHIP AGENT: MUTHR

Releasing
Cutoff

(Sat 18:00)

2.May
oMay
16-May
23.May
30-May

6-Jun

Releasin
Cutoff
(Fri 18:00)

30-Apr

7-May
14-May
21-May

28-May

Releasing
Cutoff
(Fri 18:00)
30-Apr
7-May
14-May
21-May

28-May

Releasing
Cutoff
(Fri 18:00)
30-Apr

7-May
14-May
21-May

28-May

Proforma
ETD
Mon
3May
10-May
17-May
24-May
31-May

7-Jun

Profoma ETL.

2May
9May
16-May
23May

30-May.

Profoma ETL.

2May
9-May
16-May

23May

30-May.

Profoma ETL.

2May
9-May
16:May
23May

30-May.

MOTHER VESSEL
EC2
Vessel

ONE HAWK
MADRID EXPRESS
ANTWERPEN EXPRESS
YMWARRANTY
ULSAN EXPRESS
BASLE EXPRESS

MXZLO

MANZANILLO,MEXICO
23 days

MOTHER VESSEL
Vessel

CORCOVADO
CAUQUENES
CISNES
COPIAPO
SEASPAN BRIGHTNESS

MOTHER VESSEL
ALX3
Vessel

VALANT
VALENCE
SEASPAN BREEZE
SAN FRANCISCO BRIDGE
VALOR

o19E
o07E
oseE
ottE
os6E

MXLZC

LAZARO CARDENAS
24 days

26-May
2-Jun
9-Jun
16-Jun
23-Jun

2110
21208
2121
21226
21238

2110
21208
2121
21226

2123€

oHwTOO19E
MADTO007E
APXTO038E
YNWTOO11E
uLxTO036E
BXPTO040E

PAROD

RODMAN
29 days

31-May
7-dun
14-dun

21-4un

28-Jun

WD

CVKT2119E
CQET2120E
WCST2121E
COOT2122E
RGST2123E

VAAT2110E
VANT2120E
ZRET2121E
SFOT21226
VLFT2123

KRPUS

ETD
Sun

16-May
23May
30-May
6
130un

20-Jun

COBUN

BUENAVENTURA
31 days

2-Jun

9-Jun
16-Jun
23-Jun
30-Jun

KRPUS

16-May.
23:May

30-May.

13-Jun

KRPUS

17:May

24.May

31-May
7-dun

14-Jun

CARTAGENA
34 days

ETA

7ot
14-Jun
210
2600
Sul

12-0ul

PECLL

CALLAO
34 days

5-Jun
12-dun
19Jun
26-Jun
3-dul

MXZLO
MANZANILLO,

MEXICO
29 days

31-May
7
14-Jun

21-4un

28-Jun

MXESE

ENSENADA
31 days

2Jun
9-Jun
16-Jun
23-Jun
30-Jun

MOTHER VESSEL
ANG
Vessel voy
TORRENTE 21218
TUCAPEL 21228
TEMPANOS 21238
TOLTEN 21248
MSC BARCELONA 21258
TUBLL 21268
CLsAl CLONL
SANANTONIO  CORONEL
39 days 41days
ETA ETA
10-dun 12:4un
17-dun 18-Jun
2400 26-Jun
T-gul 3uul
8ul 10-4ul
MXLZC PECLL
LAZARO
CARDENAS o
31 days Y
ETA ETA
2.Jun 10-Jun
9-Jun 17-dun
16-dun 24-un
23-un 1-dul
30-Jun Bl
MXZLO GTPRQ
MANZANILLO,  PUERTO
MEXICO QUETZAL
34 days 38 days
ETA ETA
5-Jun 8un
12-Jun 15-Jun
194un 22.0un
26-Jun 29-un
3ul 6l

TRGT21218
LEAT21228
TMET21238
LopT21245
BCOT21258
TUBT21265

CLLON

LIRQUEN
43 days

14-dun
21-Jun
28-Jun
5-dul
12:9ul

cLaa

IQUIQUE

41 days

12-dun

19-dun

26-Jun
3ul

10-Jul

PAROD

RODMAN
40 days

1-dun

18-Jun

25-Jun
2:dul
9-Jul

COCNR

CARTAGENA

ETD
Tue

10-4un

17-Jun

240
Tl
Bl

15-3ul

CLPAG

PUERTO
ANGAMOS
48 days

19-Jun
26-Jun
3dul
10-4ul
7-dul

CLANF

ANTOFAGAS'

15-dun

22-Jun

20-Jun
6l

13-Jul

COBUN

BUENAVENTURA
42 days

13un
20.4un
27-3un
4
1

BRSUA
SUAPE
44 days

ETA

17-0un

24.4un
1ol
Bl
1501

22.ul

Remark

CLvAP

VALPARAISO

18-Jun

250
2.
9-ul

16-Jul

PECLL

CALLAO
45 days

16-Jun.
23-Jun
30-Jun
7-dul
14-Jul

BRSSZ

SANTOS
49 days

22.0un
20.4un
6l
130
20001

27-ul

CLCNL

CORONEL
49 days

20-4un

27-4un
4
gl

18-Jul

ECGYE

GUAYAQUIL
48 days

19-Jun.
26-Jun
3ul
10-Jul
17-4ul

ARBUE
BUENOS AIRES
52 days

14001
21001
22.Feb
22.Feb
22.Feb

22Feb

Remark

Remark

UYMVD BRRIG BRNVT

MONTEVIDEO ~ RIO GRANDE  NAVEGANTES
56 days 58 days 60 days

ETA ETA ETA
28-Jun 30-Jun 2.u
S5dul 7-dul 9ul
12-4ul 14-3ul 16-Jul
19-Jul 21ul 23ul
26-Jul 28-ul 30-Jul
2-Aug 4-Aug 6-Aug

6ul
13.0u1
203ul
27-3ul
aAug
10-Aug



OCEAN METWORK EXPRESS

Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.
2021 Apr Vessel Schedule Export (WK10-WK14)

Last Updated at:25-Apr-2021

Remarks:

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch
Address: Unit 01,10"" Floor, Tower A Enjoy Center,

No.6 Song Yue Road, Xiamen, China 361012

Place Booking & Booking Amendment & S/I Submission:
http://www.penavicoxm.com (J&[14Mt)
http://www.xmnunisco.com (B[ JBL)

Email for General Inquiry : FJ.AO.CS@one-line.com
Customer Service Hotline (XIAMEN):

Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/

Hong Kong Website: https://www.hk.one-line.com/

KRX (T/S VIA PUSAN)
FE/Russia Service ALX2/KRX

WK Vessel voy VVD

19 SEASPAN BEAUTY 2117E  SEYT2117E
20 MSCRENEE FA118A  REETO118E
21 MSCPERLE FA119A = EEATO119E
22 MSC KANOKO FA120A  MKATO120E
23 MSC NATASHA FA121A  NHSTO121E

TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERMINAL 5

CTS (DIRECT SERVICE)

Intra-Asia Service

S Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff Releasing Cutoff

(Fri 17:00) (Fri 12:00) (Fri 12:00) (Fri 18:00)
30-Apr 30-Apr 30-Apr 30-Apr
7-May 7-May 7-May 7-May
14-May 14-May 14-May 14-May
21-May 21-May 21-May 21-May
28-May 28-May 28-May 28-May

B 554585k /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO $MEiT#

XIAMEN

WK Vessel voy VVD Sl Cutoff 'VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff Releasing Cutoff
(Mon 15:00) (Mon 12:00) (Mon 12:00) (Mon 18:00)
19 KMTC LAEM CHABANG 21068 KLTT2023S 3-May 3-May 3-May 3-May
20 YM INSTRUCTION 2718 YNST02718 10-May 10-May 10-May 10-May
21 SKY CHALLENGE 210058 SKLT00058 17-May 17-May 17-May 17-May
22 KMTC LAEM CHABANG 21078 KLTT2024S 24-May 24-May 24-May 24-May
23 YM INSTRUCTION 2728 'YNST02728 31-May 31-May 31-May 31-May
TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL i % 73 3L/SHIP AGENT: UNISCO EftiT#f
SAS (DIRECT SERVICE)
South Africa Serivce SAS XIAMEN
WK Vessel voy VVD Sl Cutoff ‘ VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff ‘ Release Cutoff
(Fri 17:00) (Thu 14:00) (Thu 14:00) (Fri 12:00)
18 KOTA LAWA 067W KLWT0067W 30-Apr 29-Apr 29-Apr 30-Apr
19  COSCO ASHDOD 066W CAHTO0066W 7-May 6-May 6-May 7-May
20 COSCO IZMIR 060W ClzTo060W 14-May 13-May 13-May 14-May
21 BAY BRIDGE 144w BYBT0144W 21-May 20-May 20-May 21-May
22 COSCO AQABA 060W COQT0060W 28-May 27-May 27-May 28-May

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;%3 L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO $MEiTi

AO Sales: Bertha Lin/ 0592-3525807 / 13606908123
email: bertha.lin@one-line.com

T CSVC: Joy wang/0592-3525764
email: Joy.wang@one-line.com

1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed local ship agents
before "Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

MOTHER VESSEL
‘ e — ‘ Vessel voy VVD
2-May CONTSHIP ERA 025E CPAT0025E
9-May CONTSHIP ERA 026E CPAT0026E
16-May CONTSHIP ERA 027E CPAT0027E
23-May CONTSHIP ERA 028E CPAT0028E
30-May CONTSHIP ERA 020E CPAT0029E
THLCH THBKK(PAT)
LAEM CHABANG
6 davs
Profoma ETD ETA ETA Remark
4-May 10-May 11-May
11-May 17-May 18-May
18-May 24-May 25-May B‘;rf&%f;gzmga'
25-May 31-May 1-Jun
1-dun 7-Jun 8-Jun
SGSIN MYPKG(W)
SINGAPORE PORT KLANG(W)
8 days 9 days
‘ Profoma ETD ‘ ETA ETA Remark
1-May o-May 10-May
8-May 16-May 17-May
15-May 23-May 24-May
22-May 30-May 31-May
29-May 6-Jun 7-Jun

KRPUS RUWO RUVYP
PusaN e B
ETD ETA ETA Remark
11-May 13-May. 15-May
18-May 20-May 22-May
25-May 27-May 29-May
1-Jun 3-Jun 5-Jun
8-Jun 10-Jun 12-Jun




AG2 (DIRECT SERVICE)

Middle East & Intra-Asia
Service
WK Vessel
19 ARGUS
20 BLANK SAILING
21 YMMOVEMENT
22 YMMATURITY

23 YMMASCULINITY

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;%73 L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO $MEiTHE

AG2
voy

12w

054W

074w

072w

JTS (DIRECT SERVICE)

JP Serivce

WK Vessel

19 YMCONSTANCY
20 LIOBA

21 YMCENTENNIAL
22 YMCAPACITY

23 YMCONSTANCY

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 3% 7 L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO $MEiTH

JTS
voy

002N
143N
012N
009N

003N

YGX (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

Intra-Asia Service

WK Vessel

18 KOTA LAWA

19 COSCO ASHDOD
20 COSCO IZMIR

21 BAY BRIDGE

22 COSCO AQABA

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 7% #33L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO $MEiTif

SAS/YGX
voy

067W
066W
060W
144w
060W

VVD

ARUTO112W

YVMT0054W
YTUT0074W

YULT0072W.

VVD

YCCTO0002N
LBBT0143N

NNIT0012N
YCMT0009N

'YCCT0003N

VVD

KLWT0067W
CAHTO0066W
ClzToo60W
BYBT0144W
COQT0060W

Sl Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)
30-Apr

7-May
14-May
21-May

28-May

S Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)
30-Apr
7-May
14-May
21-May

28-May

S| Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)

30-Apr
7-May
14-May
21-May

28-May

'VGM Cutoff
(Sat 14:00)

1-May

8-May
15-May
22-May

29-May

VGM Cutoff
(Sat 12:00)

1-May

8-May
15-May
22-May

29-May

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

29-Apr
6-May
13-May
20-May

27-May

XIAMEN
CY Cutoff Release Cutoff
(Sat 12:00) (Sat 18:00)
1-May 1-May
8-May 8-May
15-May 15-May
22-May 22-May
29-May 29-May
XIAMEN
CY Cutoff Releasing Cutoff
(Sat 12:00) (Sat 18:00)
1-May 1-May
8-May 8-May
15-May 15-May
22-May 22-May
29-May 29-May
XIAMEN
CY Cutoff Releasing Cutoff
(Thu 14:00) (Fri 12:00)
29-Apr 30-Apr
6-May 7-May
13-May 14-May
20-May 21-May
27-May 28-May

Profoma ETD

3-May
10-May
17-May
24-May

31-May

Profoma ETD

2-May
9-May

16-May
23-May

30-May

Profoma ETD

1-May
8-May
15-May
22-May

29-May

MYPKG(W)

PORT KLANG(W)
7 davs

ETA
10-May
17-May
24-May
31-May

7-Jun

JPNGO

NAGOYA, AICHI
3 days

ETA
5-May
12-May
19-May
26-May

2-Jun

Vessel

KOTA HALUS
BLANK SAILING
KOTA HALUS
BLANK SAILING
KOTA HALUS

AEJEA

JEBEL ALI
16 davs

ETA
19-May
26-May

2-Jun

9-Jun

16-Jun

JPTYO

TOKYO
4 days

ETA
6-May
13-May
20-May
27-May

3-Jun

MOTHER VESSEL

0176N

0177N

QAHMD

HAMAD
18 davs

ETA
21-May
28-May

4-Jun
11-Jun

18-Jun

JPCHB

CHIBA, CHIBA

5 days

VvD

KHLT0175N

KHLT0176N

KHLTO177N

SINGAPORE

ETD
15-May
22-May
29-May
5-Jun

12-Jun

Remark

Remark

MMRGN

YANGON
18 days

ETA
19-May

26-May
2-Jun
9-Jun

16-Jun

Remark



TI2 (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

WK

20
21

22

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 3 %3 L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO $MEiTH

Intra-Asia Service

Vessel

KOTA LAWA
COSCO ASHDOD
COSCO IZMIR
BAY BRIDGE

COSCO AQABA

SAS/EC5

voy

067W
066W
060W
144w

060W

SGZ (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)
Intra-Asia Service SASISGZ

WK Vessel voy

18 KOTALAWA 067w

19 COSCO ASHDOD 066W

20 COSCOIZMIR 060w

21 BAYBRIDGE 144W

22 COSCOAQABA 060w

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;%73 L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MRiTif:

9V2 (T/S VIA HONG KONG)

WK

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 3% #3L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MEiTif

Intra-Asia Service

Vessel

KOTA LAWA
COSCO ASHDOD
COSCO IZMIR
BAY BRIDGE

COSCO AQABA

SAS/9V2
voy

067W
066W
060W
144w

060W

VVD

KLWT0067W.
CAHT0066W
CIZT0060W
BYBTO144W

COQT0060W

VVD

KLWT0067W

CAHTO0066W
ClzToosowW
BYBT0144W

COQT0060W.

VVD

KLWT0067W.

CAHTO066W
CIZT0060W
BYBT0144W

COQT0060W

Sl Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)

30-Apr
7-May
14-May
21-May

28-May

Sl Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)

30-Apr
7-May

14-May
21-May

28-May

Sl Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)
30-Apr

7-May
14-May
21-May

28-May

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

29-Apr

6-May
13-May
20-May

27-May

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

29-Apr
6-May

13-May
20-May

27-May

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

29-Apr
6-May
13-May
20-May

27-May

XIAMEN

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

29-Apr
6-May
13-May
20-May

27-May

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

29-Apr
6-May

13-May
20-May

27-May

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

29-Apr
6-May

13-May
20-May

27-May

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

30-Apr
7-May
14-May
21-May

28-May

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

30-Apr
7-May

14-May
21-May

28-May

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)
30-Apr

7-May
14-May
21-May

28-May

Profoma ETD
1-May
8-May
15-May
22-May

29-May

Profoma ETD
1-May
8-May
15-May
22-May

29-May

Profoma ETD

1-May
8-May
15-May
22-May

29-May

Vessel

ALS JUNO
RACHA BHUM
ALS JUNO
RACHA BHUM

ALS JUNO

Vessel

SINAR BIMA
SINAR BIMA
SINAR BIMA
SINAR BIMA

SINAR BIMA

Vessel

BIENDONG TRADER
BLANK SAILING
BLANK SAILING
BLANK SAILING

BLANK SAILING

MOTHER VESSEL
TI2

voy

011N
165N
012N
166N

013N

MOTHER VESSEL

voy

535N
536N
537N
538N

539N

MOTHER VESSEL
9v2
voy
VT2114W

VvVvD

AJINTO011N
RCBT0165N
AJINTO0012N
RCBTO0166N

AJINTO013N

VvD

SBMTO0535N
SBMT0536N
SBMTO0537N
SBMT0538N

SBMT0539N

VvD

BBDC2114S

SINGAPORE

ETD
12-May
19-May
26-May

2-Jun

9-Jun

SINGAPORE
ETD
12-May
19-May
26-May
2-Jun

9-Jun

HONG KONG
ETD
4-May
11-May
18-May
25-May

1-Jun

THLCH

LAEM CHABANG
13 days

ETA
14-May
21-May
28-May

4-Jun

11-Jun

THSGZ

SONGKHLA
13 days

ETA
14-May
21-May
28-May
4-Jun

11-Jun

VNHPH
HAIPHONG
4 days

ETA
5-May
12-May
19-May
26-May

2-Jun

Remark

Remark

Remark



SIH (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

WK

18
19

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL %73 3k/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MEiTHE

Intra-Asia Service

Vessel

KOTA LAWA
COSCO ASHDOD
COSCO IZMIR
BAY BRIDGE
COSCO AQABA

SAS/SIH
voy

067W
066W
060W
144W
060W

VVD

KLWT0067W
CAHTO0066W
ClzToosoW
BYBTO0144W
COQT0060W

9VA (T/S VIA HONGKONG/CAI MEP)

WK

Intra-Asia Service

Vessel

KOTA LAWA
COSCO ASHDOD
COSCO IZMIR
BAY BRIDGE

COSCO AQABA

SAS/EC4/9VA
voy VVD
067W KLWT0067W
066W CAHTO0066W
060W ClzToosoW
144W  BYBTO144W
060W  COQT0060W

S| Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)

30-Apr
7-May
14-May
21-May

28-May

S| Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)

30-Apr
7-May
14-May
21-May

28-May

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

29-Apr
6-May
13-May
20-May

27-May

VGM Cutoff
(Sat 12:00)

29-Apr

6-May
13-May
20-May

27-May

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL [ i #457935/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 4hRiT A

BMX (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

WK

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 3§ %3 L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO $MEiTi

Intra-Asia Service

Vessel

KOTA LAWA
COSCO ASHDOD
COSCO IZMIR
BAY BRIDGE

COSCO AQABA

SAS/BMX
voy

067W
066W
060W
144w

060W

JID (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

WK

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;%3 L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO $MEiTi

Intra-Asia Service

Vessel

KOTA LAWA
COSCO ASHDOD
COSCO IZMIR
BAY BRIDGE

COSCO AQABA

SAS/JID
voy

067W
066W
060W
144w

060W

VVD

KLWT0067W
CAHTO066W
CIZT0060W
BYBTO144W

COQT0060W

VVvD

KLWT0067W
CAHT0066W
CIZT0060W
BYBTO144W

COQT0060W

S| Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)

30-Apr
7-May
14-May
21-May

28-May

Sl Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)

30-Apr
7-May
14-May
21-May

28-May

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

29-Apr

6-May
13-May
20-May

27-May

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

29-Apr

6-May
13-May
20-May

27-May

XIAMEN

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

29-Apr
6-May
13-May
20-May

27-May

XIAMEN

CY Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)
29-Apr
6-May
13-May
20-May

27-May

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

29-Apr
6-May
13-May
20-May

27-May

XIAMEN

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

29-Apr
6-May
13-May
20-May

27-May

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

30-Apr
7-May

14-May
21-May

28-May

Releasing Cutoff
(Sat 18:00)

30-Apr
7-May

14-May
21-May

28-May

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

30-Apr
7-May

14-May
21-May

28-May

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

30-Apr
7-May
14-May
21-May

28-May

Profoma ETD
1-May
8-May
15-May
22-May

29-May

Proforma ETD
1-May
8-May
15-May
22-May

29-May

Profoma ETD
1-May
8-May
15-May
22-May

29-May

Profoma ETD
1-May
8-May
15-May
22-May

29-May

KHKOS
MOTHE:":IESSEL J— SIHA1N4O(:JaI;\SIILLE
Vessel vov e ETD ETA Remark
BRIDGE 0178N BDETO178N 13-May 15-May
BRIDGE 0179N BDETO179N 20-May 22-May
BRIDGE 0180N BDETO180N 27-May 29-May
BRIDGE 0181N BDETO181N 3-dun 5-dun
BRIDGE 0182N BDETO182N 10-un 12-dun
HKHKG
2ND VESSEL MOTHER VESSEL
Vessel voy wb e Vessel vov wp
MADRID BRIDGE otaE MDBTO014E 7-May SONG XANH 09 Law SX9C0421N
YMWIND oteE YWBTo018E 14-May SONG XANH 09 Laaw SX9C0422N
MEISHAN BRIDGE otaE MEBTO014E 21-May SONG XANH 09 Law SX9C0423N
YM WELLHEAD 031E YWDTO031E 28-May BLANK SAILING ~ ~
MONACO BRIDGE 015E NCBTO0015E 4-Jun BLANK SAILING ~ ~
IDBLW
MOTHER VESSEL J— B:E:_::l:u
Vessel vov e ETD ETA Remark
SINAR BANDUNG 702W SDGT0702S8 13-May 12-May
SINAR SOLO 943W SIST0943S 20-May 19-May
SINAR BANDUNG 704W SDGT0704S 27-May 26-May
SINAR SOLO 945W SIST0945S 3-Jun 2-Jun
SINAR BANDUNG 706W SDGT0706S 10-Jun 9-Jun
IDIKT
MOTHE: l;IESSEL — J:;(::;I;A
Vessel vov e ETD ETA Remark
BROOKLYN BRIDGE 1258 BKBT0125S8 13-May 14-May
BAI CHAY BRIDGE 087S BCBT0087S 20-May 21-May
NYK FUSHIMI 1028 NFMT0102S 27-May 28-May
ALLEGORIA 043s AGRT0043S 3-Jun 4-Jun
BROOKLYN BRIDGE 126S BKBT0126S 10-Jun 11-Jun

VNCMP

CAI MEP

ETD
16-May
23-May
30-May

6-Jun

13-Jun

KHPNH

PHNOM PENH
19 days

ETA
20-May
27-May

3-Jun
10-Jun

17-Jun

Remark



SSX (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

WK

18

19

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL %73 3k/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MEiTHE

Intra-Asia Service

Vessel

KOTA LAWA
COSCO ASHDOD
COSCO IZMIR
BAY BRIDGE
COSCO AQABA

SAS/SSX
voy

067W
066W
060W
144W
060W

SRG (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

WK

18

19

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;%73 L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MRiTif

Intra-Asia Service

Vessel

KOTA LAWA
COSCO ASHDOD
COSCO IZMIR
BAY BRIDGE

COSCO AQABA

SAS/SRG
voy

067W
066W
060W
144w

060W

PF1(T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

WK

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 7% #33L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO $MEiTif

Intra-Asia Service

Vessel

KOTA LAWA
COSCO ASHDOD
COSCO IZMIR
BAY BRIDGE

COSCO AQABA

SAS/PF1
voy

067W
066W
060W
144W

060W

CCX (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

WK

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;%3 L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO $MEiTi

West Asia Service

Vessel

KOTA LAWA
COSCO ASHDOD
COSCO IZMIR
BAY BRIDGE

COSCO AQABA

SAS/CCX
voy

067W
066W
060W
144w

060W

CCU (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

WK

20
21

22

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;%3 L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO $MEiTi

West Asia Service

Vessel

KOTA LAWA
COSCO ASHDOD
COSCO IZMIR
BAY BRIDGE

COSCO AQABA

SAS/CCU
voy

067W
066W
060W
144W

060W

VVD

KLWT0067W
CAHTO0066W
ClzToosowW
BYBTO0144W
COQT0060W

VVD

KLWT0067W
CAHTO0066W
CIZT0060W
BYBTO144W

COQT0060W.

VVD

KLWT0067W
CAHTO066W
CIZT0060W
BYBTO144W

COQT0060W

VvD

KLWT0067W

CAHTO066W
CIZT0060W
BYBTO144W

COQT0060W

VvD

KLWT0067W
CAHTO066W
CIZT0060W
BYBTO0144W

COQT0060W

Sl Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)

30-Apr
7-May
14-May
21-May
28-May

Sl Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)

30-Apr
7-May

14-May
21-May

28-May

Sl Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)

30-Apr
7-May
14-May
21-May

28-May

Sl Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)

30-Apr
7-May

14-May
21-May

28-May

Sl Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)

30-Apr
7-May
14-May
21-May

28-May

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

29-Apr
6-May
13-May
20-May

27-May

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

29-Apr
6-May

13-May
20-May

27-May

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

29-Apr

6-May
13-May
20-May

27-May

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

29-Apr
6-May

13-May
20-May

27-May

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

29-Apr

6-May
13-May
20-May

27-May

XIAMEN

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

29-Apr
6-May
13-May
20-May

27-May

XIAMEN

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

29-Apr
6-May

13-May
20-May

27-May

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

29-Apr
6-May
13-May
20-May

27-May

XIAMEN

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

29-Apr
6-May

13-May
20-May

27-May

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

29-Apr
6-May
13-May
20-May

27-May

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

30-Apr
7-May
14-May
21-May

28-May

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

30-Apr
7-May

14-May
21-May

28-May

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

30-Apr
7-May

14-May
21-May

28-May

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

30-Apr
7-May

14-May
21-May

28-May

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

30-Apr
7-May
14-May
21-May

28-May

Profoma ETD
1-May
8-May
15-May
22-May

29-May

Profoma ETD
1-May
8-May
15-May
22-May

29-May

Profoma ETD
1-May
8-May
15-May
22-May

29-May

Profoma ETD
1-May
8-May
15-May
22-May

29-May

Profoma ETD
1-May
8-May
15-May
22-May

29-May

Vessel

BANGKOK BRIDGE
X-PRESS MAKALU
OREA
BANGKOK BRIDGE

X-PRESS MAKALU

Vessel

SINAR SUNDA
SINAR SUNDA
SINAR SUNDA
SINAR SUNDA

SINAR SUNDA

Vessel

KOTA NAZAR
KOTA NAZAR
KOTA NAZAR
KOTA NAZAR

KOTA NAZAR

Vessel

ATHENS BRIDGE
COSCO DURBAN

WAN HAI 511

0OOCL ZHOUSHAN

TONGVA

Vessel

SINAR PENIDA
DA PING
SINAR PENIDA
DA PING

SINAR PENIDA

MOTHER VESSEL

voy

1198
0078
0108
1218
0098

MOTHER VESSEL

voy

025
026
027
028

029

MOTHER VESSEL
PF1
voy

010N
011N
012N
013N

014N

MOTHER VESSEL
voy
118W
092w
wo71

231w

wo11

MOTHER VESSEL

voy

047

048

062

049

VVvD

BKGT0119S
XMUT0007S
‘ORHT0010S
BKGT0121S
XMUTO0009S

VvD

SIDT0025E
SIDT0026E
SIDT0027E
SIDT0028E

SIDT0029E

VvD

KNZT0010N
KNZT0011N
KNZT0012N
KNZT0013N

KNZT0014N

vvD

AHHTO118W.
CZAT0092W
HS5T0071W
OZHT0231W

TNGT0011W.

vVvD

SPNT0047W
DPITO061W.
SPNT0048W
DPIT0062W

SPNT0049W

SINGAPORE
ETD
11-May
18-May
25-May
1-Jun

8-Jun

SINGAPORE
ETD
11-May
18-May
25-May
1-Jun

8-Jun

SINGAPORE
ETD
12-May
19-May
26-May
2-Jun

9-Jun

SINGAPORE
ETD
15-May
22-May
29-May
5-Jun

12-Jun

SINGAPORE
ETD
10-May
18-May
27-May
4-Jun

11-Jun

IDSUB
SURABAYA
13 days

ETA
14-May
21-May
28-May

4-Jun

11-Jun

IDSRG
SEMARANG
13 days

14-May

21-May

28-May
4-Jun

11-Jun

MYPEN
PENANG
14days

15-May

22-May

29-May
5-Jun

12-Jun

INMAA

CHENNAI
20 days

ETA
21-May
28-May

4-Jun
11-Jun

18-Jun

INCCU

CALCUTTA
17 days

ETA
18-May
25-May

1-Jun

8-Jun

15-Jun

Remark

Remark

Remark

Remark

Remark
ETD SGP 18/APR
ETD SGP 23/APR
ETD SGP 02/MAY

ETD SGP 10/MAY



NCI (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

WK

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL %73 3k/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MEiTHE

West Asia Service

Vessel

KOTA LAWA
COSCO ASHDOD
COSCO IZMIR
BAY BRIDGE
COSCO AQABA

SAS/NCI
voy

067W
066W
060W
144W
060W

TIP (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

WK

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;%7 L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO SMRiTif:

West Asia Service

Vessel

KOTA LAWA
COSCO ASHDOD
COSCO IZMIR
BAY BRIDGE

COSCO AQABA

SASITIP
voy

067W
066W
060W
144w

060W

BAS (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

WK

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 3§ %3 L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MEiTif

West Asia Service

Vessel

KOTA LAWA
COSCO ASHDOD
COSCO IZMIR
BAY BRIDGE

COSCO AQABA

SAS/BAS
voy

067W
066W
060W
144w

060W

AR1 (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

WK

21

22

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 3 %7 5L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO $MEiTH

West Asia Service

Vessel

KOTA LAWA
COSCO ASHDOD
COSCO IZMIR
BAY BRIDGE

COSCO AQABA

SAS/AR1
voy

067W
066W
060W
144w

060W

VD S| Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)
KLWT0067W 30-Apr
CAHTO0066W 7-May
ClzToosoW 14-May
BYBTO0144W 21-May
COQT0060W 28-May

VD S| Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)
KLWT0067W 30-Apr
CAHTO0066W 7-May
ClzToosowW 14-May
BYBT0144W 21-May
COQT0060W 28-May

VWD S| Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)
KLWTO0067W 30-Apr
CAHT0066W 7-May
CIZT0060W 14-May
BYBT0144W 21-May
COQT0060W 28-May

VVD Sl Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)
KLWT0067W 30-Apr
CAHTO066W 7-May
CIZT0060W 14-May
BYBTO0144W 21-May
COQT0060W 28-May

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

29-Apr
6-May
13-May
20-May

27-May

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

29-Apr

6-May
13-May
20-May

27-May

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

29-Apr

6-May
13-May
20-May

27-May

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

29-Apr

6-May
13-May
20-May

27-May

XIAMEN

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

29-Apr
6-May
13-May
20-May

27-May

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

29-Apr
6-May
13-May
20-May

27-May

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

29-Apr
6-May
13-May
20-May

27-May

XIAMEN

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

20-Apr
6-May
13-May
20-May

27-May

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

30-Apr
7-May
14-May
21-May

28-May

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

30-Apr
7-May

14-May
21-May

28-May

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

30-Apr
7-May
14-May
21-May

28-May

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)
30-Apr
7-May
14-May
21-May

28-May

Profoma ETD
1-May
8-May
15-May
22-May

29-May

Profoma ETD
1-May
8-May
15-May
22-May

29-May

Profoma ETD
1-May
8-May
15-May
22-May

29-May

Profoma ETD
1-May
8-May
15-May
22-May

29-May

Vessel

EVER UNITED
‘GEORGE WASHINGTON BRIDG
TO BE NOMINATED
MOL GARLAND
CSL SANTA MARIA

Vessel

MOL GROWTH
GLEN CANYON
MOL GRANDEUR
MOL GENEROSITY

X-PRESS BARDSEY

Vessel

PEARL RIVER BRIDGE
KOTA WANGSA
PEARL RIVER BRIDGE
BLANK SAILING

PEARL RIVER BRIDGE

Vessel

BLANK SAILING
YM MODERATION
YM ORCHID
BLANK SAILING

YM MODESTY

MOTHER VESSEL
NCI
voy

182W

111w

222w
899W

MOTHER VESSEL
TIP
voy

210W
004W
081W
145W

21005W

MOTHER VESSEL

voy

141W
0413W,

142W

143W

MOTHER VESSEL

voy

056W

167W

051W

VVvD

EINTO182W
GWBTO111W
9J8T0001W
GART0222W
SAMT0899W

VvD

MGTT0210W
GCNT0004W
GDRT0081W
QGYTO145W

XSYT2105W

VvD

QPRTO141W
WSAT0413W
QPRTO142W

QPRTO143W

VvVvD

YDITO056W

YORTO167W

YMDTO051W

SINGAPORE
ETD
14-May
21-May
28-May
4-Jun

11-Jun

SINGAPORE
ETD
15-May
22-May
29-May
5-Jun

12-Jun

SINGAPORE
ETD
15-May
22-May
29-May
5-Jun

12-Jun

SINGAPORE

ETD
17-May
24-May
31-May

7-Jun

14-Jun

INNSA

NHAVA SHEVA
PAKEES

ETA
22-May
29-May
5-Jun
12-Jun

19-Jun

INPAV

PIPAVAV
23 days

ETA
24-May
31-May
7-Jun
14-Jun

21-Jun

BDCGP

HITTAGONG
19 days

ETA
20-May
27-May
3-Jun
10-Jun

17-Jun

SAJED

JEDDAH
28 days

ETA
29-May
5-Jun
12-Jun
19-Jun

26-Jun

Remark

PKBQM
BIN QASIM
ETA
26-May
2-Jun
9-Jun
16-Jun

23-Jun

Remark

ETD SGP 22/APR

ETD SGP 06/MAY

ETD SGP 20/MAY

JOAQ)

AQABA
31 days

ETA
1-Jun
8-Jun
15-Jun

22-Jun

29-Jun

Remark

EGSOK

SOKHNA
33 days

ETA
3-Jun
10-Jun
17-Jun
24-Jun

1-Jul

Remark



Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.

2021 Apr Vessel Schedule Export (week10-week15)

Last Updated at:25-Apr-2020

Remarks:

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch
Address: Unit 01,10 Floor, Tower A Enjoy Center,

AFLAJAO Sales: Roger Huang/13859922069 | 0592-3525800

BERRIA CSVC: Kelly Chen/0592-35251

1. Attention T China Customs Advance Manfest (CCAM) Regultion : by our appointed loalship
time. Cut-offtime will be counted at 26 hours before vessel £

No.6 Song Yue Road, Xiamen, China 361012 email: roger.huang@one-line.com | .com
Place Booking & Booking Amendment & 5/I Submission:
ttp://www.penaviconm.com (T IE)
hetp:/ /s xmpunisco.com ([ JBEFE)
Emal for GeneralInquiry : F1AO.C5@one-line.com
Customer Service Hotline (XIAMET
Global Website: htps://www.one-line.com/
Hong Kong Website: https://www hk.one-line.com/
CAS (T/S VIA HKHKG) AUBNE AUSYD AUMEL
Australia and Now MOTHER VESSEL BRISBANE SYONEY  MELBOURNE
Wk Vessel voy wo SICutoff | VGMCutoff  CYCutoff | Releasing Cutoff Vessel vov wo
(FAT7001 | (Thu16:00  (Thu16:00) (Fri 12:00 Profoma £T0 e A A A Remark
1 KOTALAWA 06TW | KLWTOBW  30er 2000 28000 0ner T3y MSC MATILOE Katien wTDTOT18S 10+May 21.ay 2012y 26ay
19 COSCOASHOOD OsW  CcAMIOOSGW  7-May Gay Gay Tay Bvay TO BE NOMINATED - - 17-May 28may 3-tay 20
20 cOScoIZMR bW CZToGOW  1aMay 13May 13May 14May 152May GENovA Kat2on GnvTo1208 24y 4 Tin un
21 BAYBRIDGE AW BYBTOMAW  2iMay 20Mey 2048y 21ay 2.8y S0 CARLAS Kar2iA cRm121S 31y tadon tan 16un
22 coscoAaAsA koW coamoeow  28May 27-may 27412y 28 May 28102y WP THE GRONK Kat22a MoKTOT225 Tain 18 21 239n
AUN (T/S VIA HONG KONG) HKHKG AUSYD AUMEL AUBNE
Australia and Now MOTHER VESSEL SYDNEY MELBOURNE  BRISBANE
Fonland serivee s “ A oo ) o
Wk Vessel voy wo SiCutoff | VGMCutoff | CYCutoff | Releasing Cutoft Vessel voy wo ETD
roforma ETA ETA ETA Remark
(1700 | (Sat1200) | (Sat12:00) (St 18:00) Proforma ET0 Sun
1 KOTALAWA 0BT KLWTOOSTW S0 20000 e pre tlay PLGERMANY 1165 PoMT21165 Toway 29 May 200 T
19 C0SCOASHOOD O66W | CAMIOOSEW  7May Gvay Gay Tay Bay MAERSK SEMAKAU s MKKT21175 T4-May S sin tadon
20 COSCOIZMR O6OW  CIZOOGOW  1aMay 13 May 13May 14:May 152May MAERSK SEOU 1165 MuoT21188 21y 12 16-4um 213n
21 BAYBRIDGE AW BYBTOUAW  21May 20.ay 20412y 21-May 2.8y SEALAND MICHGAN 1195 wcT211ss 28.ay 19 25.0m 28n
22 coscoAaAsA koW coaToeOw  25May 27-may 272y 26May 28102y TASMAN 1208 TMCT21208 4 260 30 S
TERMINAL: XIAMEN HATTIAN TERMINAL /50562 SHSSH/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 44€iTH:
WAU (T/S VIA SINGAPORE) AUFRE
Australia and Now MOTHER VESSEL
B saswAU SINGAPORE FREMANTLE
Wk Vessol vov wo VGM Cu RoloasingCutt — Vessel voy wo omar
Firo0 | hutssn  (mhase0 Fri 12:00) Frofema €10 Remark
1 KOTALAWA O6TW | KLWTOBTW  30er 2000 20800 30400 Tatay MARGARET RIVER BRIDGE 9975 MARTO997S 14-ay 20:May
19 C0SCOASHOOD O66W | CAMTOOSEW  7May Gay ey Tay Bay SWANRIVER BRIDGE 9965 SWRTOS965 21.hay 27-May
20 COSCOIZMR O6OW | CIZIOOGOW  1a-May 13 ay Taay 1aay 15ay MARGARET RIVER BRIDGE 9985 MARTOOOES, 25y 3
21 BAYBRIDGE AW BYBTOUAW  21May 20.ay 20412y 21-may 2.8y SWANRIVER BRIDGE s7s SWRTOS97S 4 10
22 cosco A osow  coarooeow  28May 27.ay 2712y 280y 29y MARGARET RIVER BRIDGE 9995 MARTOO99S, Tt 17-0m
TERMINA e
AU1(T/S VIA SINGAPORE) AUADL
Australia and New MOTHER VESSEL ADELADE
Zosland Serivee s “ Shenrere D
Wk Vessel voy SiCutoff | VGMCutoff  CYCutoff | Relassing Cutoft Profoma ETD Vessel voy wo = ETA R
1 KOTALAWA o Kwmosw soa “sorer “soser o ttlay NORTHERN JAGUAR 1195 JGRTON9S 15 ay 25May
19 0SCOASHOOD OsW | cAHTOOSSW  7May ey ey Tatay Biay MAERSK SURABAYA 1208 saYT1208 22y T
20 cOSCOIZMR O6OW | CIZIOOGOW  1aMay 13ay 13May 14:May 152May OMACOM URAL 1215 cmuror21s 29ay B
21 saveRIDGE AW BYBTOWAW 21wy 20Mey 20ay 21y 22y oMACoMELE 1228 aveTo1z28 Sin 18
22 coscoAansA 6w coaToeOw  28May 27-May 2712y 26 May 292y CSAVTOCONAO 1238 vicTorass 12 290
TERMINAL:
NZJ (T/S VIA HONG KONG) NZAKL NZLYT NZNPE NZTRG
Australia and New MOTHER VESSEL AUCKLAND LYTTELTON ~ NAPER  TAURANGA
Zealand Serivee R [ HONG KoNG 20 days 23days 5 days 26 days
wk Vessel voy T UDEm ey b Profoma ETD Vessel vov wo
(Fi1700) | (Thu1600)  (Thu16:00) 12:00) e A A A A
1 KOTALAWA 6TW | KLWTOBTW  30er 2000 20000 0400 oy MAERSK GARONNE 1is caNTOT11S Say 2100y 24y 26.ay 274y
19 C0SCOASHOOD OsW | CAHTOOSSW  7May 6ay ey TMay Bay NYK FURANO onis NFUTOO74S. 12 May 281y 31y 2 3
20 coScoiMR OBOW | CIZTOosOW  taMay 13May 132May 14:May 152May BLANK SALING - - 19ay 4 T un 10
21 BAvBRIDGE AW BYBTOUAW  21vay 20.May 2013y 21-May 2208y GRASHERE MAERSK 1143 GuKTO1 145 26 May 1 1aun 16 17
22 coscosansa OEOW | coaTooeOw  28May 2oy 2712y 28ay 202y NAVIOS MAMI 1595 o588 20 18n 21.4m 250 2000
TERMINAL #5510 ISHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5453112
SPS (T/S VIA PUSAN) SBHIR FISUV TOTBU
§ MOTHER VESSEL HONIARA Suva
South Pacific Serivee
wk Vossel voy wo SICutoff | VGMCutofi  CYCutoff | Roleasing Cutoff Vessel vov wo
(MoxThu 17:00) | (Fri12:00)  (Fri 12:00) Profoma ETD e ETA ETA
0
18 SEASPANBEAUTY 217 seviiE 0400 3000 0400 0400 2ay HGHLAND CHEF 21118 HoHT2111 17-May 26y 30ay o Gin
19 MSCRENEE FAIIEA | REETOTISE 7-May 7-May 7ay TMay 9ay BLANK SALING 2u-May 2 6 T 13
20 MSCPERLE FAUIOA | EEATOMOE 1aMay 14May 1aMay 14:May 16May PACIFIC ISLANDER I 118 prTOIS 31y 9n 13n 18n 200
21 MSCKANOKO FAIZ0A | MKATOTZ0E  21May 21tay 21412y 21.May 2302y NEW GUINEA GHEF 21128 NweT2i12s Tin 16 204 250 27.9m
2 MSCNATASHA FAIZIA | NHSTOZIE  28May 28y 28112y 28may 302y CORAL ISLANDER I 1S cimotats tan 23n 27.4m 200 pen

TR

Remark

WSAPW
APIA
37 davs.

8aun
15
2.0
280

6l

ASPPG
PAGO PAGO
39 davs.
ETA

10

170

24
T

Buu

Remark



